
50& deposit required for booking confirmation 

Balance of payment 14 days prior to guest arrival 

Cancellation Policy: 

‘No fee date change’ for Covid19 restrictions 

For late departure a surcharge applies 

For availability and reservations contact us on 

+26 0211 356 537;  cell +26 0971 002 010;

or email 

reservations@lilayi.com 

**Children in the family room are up to 12 years of age. 

Rates can be paid in ZMW at the indicated bank exchange rate on the day of payment 

We reserve the right to review these rates in the event of currency exchange rate fluctuations, cost increases, tax increases or other events 
beyond our control.  

All prices include 10% Service Charge, 1.5% Government Levy and 16% VAT   

ZAMBIAN AGENTS Special RESIDENT RATES  2022 
RACK 
US$ 

NETT 
US$ 

DELUXE CHALETS  

B & B – Double Occupancy 

B & B – Single Occupancy

$165 

$143 

$132 

$115 

FAMILY CHALETS (2) ** 

B & B – Per Chalet (2 x adults & 2 x children) $220 $176 

ACTIVITIES (per person) 

Running Trails (2.5KM/5KM/10KM) 
Game drive - Adult 
Game drive - Child (4-12yrs)  
Guided Bush walk – Adult 
Guided Bush walk – Child (4-12yrs) 
Sundowner Game Drive - Adult 
Sundowner Game Drive - Child 

FREE 
K220 
K140 
K220 
K140 
K495 
K195 
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AIRPORT TRANSFERS - Per trip, 
One way transfer x 1 pax 
One way transfer x 2 pax 
One way transfer x 3 pax 
One way transfer x 4 – 9 pax – request quotation 

Request Quote NON 
COMMISSIONABLE 

mailto:reservations@lilayi.com

