

ZAMBIAN AGENTS Special RESIDENT RATES 2022	RACK US\$	NETT US\$
DELUXE CHALETS		
B & B – Double Occupancy	\$165	\$132
B & B – Single Occupancy	\$143	\$115
FAMILY CHALETS (2) **		
B & B – Per Chalet (2 x adults & 2 x children)	\$220	\$176
ACTIVITIES (per person)		1
Running Trails (2.5KM/5KM/10KM) Game drive - Adult Game drive - Child (4-12yrs) Guided Bush walk – Adult Guided Bush walk – Child (4-12yrs) Sundowner Game Drive - Adult Sundowner Game Drive - Child	FREE K220 K140 K220 K140 K495 K195	NON COMMISSIONABLE
AIRPORT TRANSFERS - Per trip, One way transfer x 1 pax One way transfer x 2 pax	Request Quote	NON COMMISSIONABLE

50& deposit required for booking confirmation
Balance of payment 14 days prior to guest arrival

One way transfer x 4 – 9 pax – request quotation

Cancellation Policy:

One way transfer x 3 pax

'No fee date change' for Covid19 restrictions

For late departure a surcharge applies

**Children in the family room are up to 12 years of age.

For availability and reservations contact us on +26 0211 356 537; cell +26 0971 002 010; or email

reservations@lilayi.com

Rates can be paid in ZMW at the indicated bank exchange rate on the day of payment

We reserve the right to review these rates in the event of currency exchange rate fluctuations, cost increases, tax increases or other events beyond our control.

All prices include 10% Service Charge, 1.5% Government Levy and 16% VAT

^{, , , , ,}